
Summary of Chapter 6 Request for Qualifications (RFQ)  Outcome (October 2020)
Ongoing 

Service 

Function

New  

Service 

Function

Prior 

Funding 

Total

New 

Funding 

Total for 

Full Three-

Year Term 

Change RFP Authorization 

Term

RFQ 17-2020 10/1/20-12/31/23

Mechanical X      1,200,000    2,400,000 1,200,000

Air Duct Maintenance X         600,000        600,000 

Flooring X      1,350,000    1,350,000 

Motorized Doors & Gates X         600,000        600,000 

RFQ 18-2020 10/1/20-12/31/23

Steam Cleaning X         300,000        300,000 

Pigeon Abatement X         300,000        300,000 

Fire Rated Doors X         300,000        300,000 

Landscaping X         750,000        240,000 -460,000

Total 5,400,000    6,090,000   

Attachment 2


